Farnell Page 808 Date: 06-09-06 time:17:49
23
S
e
m
ic
o
n

Tristate/Power-Down Function (selectable)
Voltage 3.3V or 5V (selectable)
Order Code Description
841-0674 5x7 Ceramic ±50ppmppm CMOS/TTL 3.3V/5V TS/PD
841-0682 5x7 Ceramic ±25ppmppm CMOS/TTL 3.3V/5V TS/PD
841-0690 9x14 Plastic ±50ppmppm CMOS/TTL 3.3V/5V TS/PD
841-0704 9x14 Plastic ±25ppmppm CMOS/TTL 3.3V/5V TS/PD
841-0712 DIL Half Size ±50ppmppm CMOS/TTL 3.3V/5V TS/PD
841-0720 DIL Half Size ±25ppmppm CMOS/TTL 3.3V/5V TS/PD
841-0739 DIL 14 ±50ppmppm CMOS/TTL 3.3V/5V TS/PD
841-0747 DIL 14 ±25ppmppm CMOS/TTL 3.3V/5V TS/PD
841-0755 3.2x5 Ceramic ±50ppmppm CMOS/TTL 3.3V/5V TS/PD
841-0763 3.2x5 Ceramic ±25ppmppm CMOS/TTL 3.3V/5V TS/PD
Input Output Base Frequency (fo)
C B A F D 12.0 14.31818 16.0 16.384 19.6608 20.0 MHz
L L L fo fo/2 6.0 7.15909 8.0 8.192 9.8304 10.0 MHz
L L H fo fo/4 3.0 3.579545 4.0 4.096 4.9152 5.0 MHz
L H L fo fo/8 1.5 1.789772 2.0 2.048 2.4576 2.5 MHz
Price Each
Mftrs. List. No Order Code 1+
PG3000 Programmer 841-0631 39,309.00
SMD-Adapter for Programmer
SC2000 SMD-Adapter for 5x7 Blanks 841-0640 4,377.00
SC2500 SMD-Adapter for 9x14 Blanks 841-0658 4,352.00
SC5320 SMD-Adapter for 3.2x5 Blanks 841-0666 4,741.00
FIPOTM PG-3000 Programmer
Price Each
Mftrs. List. No. Order Code 1+ 10+ 100+
CPPLX7-A7BR-XX.XXXNP 841-0674● 297.00 267.00 223.00
CPPLX7-A5BC-XX.XXXNP 841-0682● 297.00 267.00 223.00
CPPLX8-A7BR-XX.XXXNP 841-0690● 297.00 267.00 223.00
CPPLX8-A5BC-XX.XXXNP 841-0704● 297.00 267.00 223.00
CPPLX4-A7BR-XX.XXXNP 841-0712● 297.00 267.00 223.00
CPPLX4-A5BC-XX.XXXNP 841-0720● 297.00 267.00 223.00
CPPLX1-A7BR-XX.XXXNP 841-0739● 297.00 267.00 223.00
CPPLX1-A5BC-XX.XXXNP 841-0747● 297.00 267.00 223.00
CPPLX5-A7BR-XX.XXXNP 841-0755● 297.00 267.00 223.00
CPPLX5-A5BC-XX.XXXNP 841-0763● 297.00 267.00 223.00
380833
FIPOTM Programmable Oscillators
Ì PC-based Programmer
Ì USB-Connection

211011
Frequency Price Each
MHz Mftrs List No. Order Code 1+ 10+ 100+ 250+ +
80 S1903C-80.00-E 121-0012● 1,624.00 1,439.00 1,209.00 937.00 – –
100 S1903C-100.00-E 121-0015● 1,624.00 1,439.00 1,209.00 937.00 – –
112 S1903C-112.00-E 121-0017● 1,624.00 1,439.00 1,209.00 937.00 – –
120 S1903C-120.00-E 121-0018● 1,624.00 1,439.00 1,209.00 937.00 – –
125 S1903C-125.00 121-0019● 1,624.00 1,439.00 1,209.00 937.00 – –
8 pin DIL — HCMOS Output
210584
Frequency Stability Price Each
MHz ±ppm Order Code 1+ 10+ 100+ 250+